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
CHARLES STREET, 

BALTIMORE, MD 21211
E. 27TH STREET $3,300 6 BDRM 3 BATH 

Large three story property with six bedrooms, three full 
bathroom two are new) first floor laundry, modern kitchen 
with granite counters and a great appliances,CAC, small 
open yard with six car parking. Close to shops and JHU 

Homewood campus, JHU Shuttle around the corner.  
Laundry, refrigerator, air conditioning, gas stove, storage, 

ceiling fans, street and lot parking 
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EASTSIDE-2813 N. 
CALVERT STREET, 

BALTIMORE, MD 21218
E 28TH STREET $2,500 5 BDRM 2.5 

BATH 

Large three story townhouse has five large bedrooms, 2nd 
flr family room, formal dining room, living room, eat in kit, 

first flr laundry, hardwood floors thru out, new windows, 
fenced yard, lovely front porch to sit out on. Pets are 

allowed with additional security deposit.  Washer/Dryer, 
refrigerator, gas stove, est in kitchen, ceiling fans, shared 
court yard, street and lot parking and more  BG&E, water 

and sewer is included in the rent.

BALTIMORE COUNTY- 7 
CEDARWOOD ROAD, 

CATONSVILLE, MD  21228
FREDERICK ROAD $1,600 3 BDRM 3 BATH 

REFRIGERATOR, STOVE, WASHER/DRYER, 
GARAGE, DRIVEWAY, HARDWOOD FLOORS, 
FRONT/BACK YARD, BASEMENT AND MORE

4420 REISTERSTOWN RD, 
BALTIMORE, MD 21215 COLDSPRING LANE $1,400 4 BDRM 1 BATH 2 refrigerators, stove, dishwasher, carpet, large rooms, 

living room, and dining room 

EASTSIDE-221 E. 
LAFAYETTE AVENUE, 
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

GUILFORD AVENUE $1,300 3 BDRM 2 BATH 

REHABBED BRAND NEW, HARDWOOD FLOORS, 
ITALIAN MARBLE IN KITCHEN AND MORE Two 

level three bedroom apartment with two full marble baths, 
European style sinks, large rooms, lots of natural light, 
hardwood floors in unit, laundry hook up available, gas 

range, large refrigerator, dishwasher. Includes parking in 
the rear. Small pets ok with approval. 

EASTSIDE-522 N BOULDIN 
ST, BALTIMORE, MD 21205 MCELDERY STREET $875 2 BDRM 1 BATH 

STOVE, REFRIGERATOR, LIVING ROOM, DINING 
ROOM, KITCHEN, 2 BEDROOMS AND 1 BATH, 
CARPETED AND MORE IT IS A MUST SEE AND 

CHECK IT OUT TODAY  
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CHARLES VILLAGE- 2934 
GUILFORD AVE, 

BALTIMORE, MD 21218
E. 30TH STREET $2,400 4 BDRM 1 BATH 

Approx 2400 sq ft.  Large three-story townhouse in the 
heart of Charles Village. Four large bedrooms, two rear 

decks, one car garage, eat-in kitchen, a large second floor 
family room, lots of storage in the basement, new windows, 

newly finished hardwood floor, new paint, fenced-in rear 
yard, Perfect for Dog owner...Close to shops and farmers 

market.  Additional security deposit for pets.  
Washer/dryer, refrigerator, gas stove, storage, eat in 

kitchen, ceiling fans, secured gates and street, permit and 
garage parking 

 �

EASTSIDE-1837 N CHAPEL 
ST, BALTIMORE, MD 21213 E. NORTH AVENUE $715 2 BDRM 1 BATH 

Fenced in back yard, stove, refrigerator, new carpet, new 
kitchen, new bathroom, spacious living room and dining 

room.

CHARLES VILLAGE- 3209 N 
CALVERT ST, BALTIMORE, 

MD 21218
E. 32ND STREET $2,200 4 BDRM 1 BATH

Beautiful Charles Village Townhome with four bedrooms, 
Full modern bath w/tub and shower combo, formal living 
room and dining room, amazing kitchen, and quaint rear 

yard fenced in. Perfect location. close to all Charles Village 
offers and the JHU Homewood campus. Available in Aug. 
Flex move in terms. Pet friendly with additional security 
deposit.  Laundry, refrigerator, gas stove, storage, eat in 

kitchen and street parking.  3,600 SQ FT OF HOUSE OR 
ROOMS FOR RENT

4208 DORIS AVENUE, 
BALTIMORE, MD 21225 5TH STREET $1,300 4 BDRM 1 BATH 

AIR CONDITIONER, MICROWAVE, 
WASHER/DRYER, YARD, REFRIGERATOR, 

BASEMENT, STOVE AND MORE
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820 N CURLEY STREET, 
BALTIMORE, MD 21205 E. MADISON STREET SECTION 8 ONLY 

$1200 3 BDRM 1 BATH 

AIR CONDITIONER, MICROWAVE, 
WASHER/DRYER, YARD, REFRIGERATOR, 

FINISHED BASEMENT, STOVE CENTRAL HEAT, 
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
BROOKLYN, MD 21225 8TH STREET $730 1 BDRM 1 BATH 

APT 
Stove, refrigerator, wall to wall carpet, 1 full bathroom.

811 STOLL ST, 2ND FLOOR, 
BROOKLYN, MD 21225 9th STREET $730 1 BDRM 1 BATH 

APT 
Stove, refrigerator, wall to wall carpet, 1 full bathroom.
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THE LAND BANK LOFT 
BUILDING, 2315 ST PAUL 
STREET, BALTIMORE, MD 

21218

E. 23RD STREET STARTING @ $1,400 2 BDRM LOFT 

24/7 FITNESS ROOM AND SECURITY, PRIVATE 
PARKING, CONTROLLED ACCESS ENTRANCE, 

BUSINESS CENTER, ROOFTOP TERRACE, 
CONCIERGE SERVICE, AIR CONDITIONING, 

DISHWASHER, ELEVATOR, HARDWOOD FLOORS, 
ISLAND KITCHEN, LOFT LAYOUT, MICROWAVE, 

RENOVATED INTERIOR, OVERSIZED CLOSET, 
SOME PAID UTILITIES, STAINLESS STEEL 

APPLIANCES, VAULTED CEILINGS  AND MORE 

CHARLES VILLAGE- 2918 N. 
CALVERT STREET, APT 1A, 
2A & 3A, BALTIMORE, MD 

21218

E 30TH STREET $1,250 3 BDRM 1 BATH 
APT

Large top floor three bedroom with livingroom/diningroom 
combo, eat in kitchen, replacement windows, wall to wall 

carpeting, ceiling fans. Third bedroom is small. Tenant 
pays for electric water and heat. Pets allowed with 

additional security deposit.  Laundry, refrigerator, gas 
stove, eat in kitchen, ceiling fans, secured gate, street and 

permit parking 

CHARLES VILLAGE-301 E. 
UNIVERSITY PARKWAY, 

APT 2A & 3A, BALTIMORE, 
MD 21213 

GUILFORD AVENUE $1,500 3 BDRM 1 BATH 
APT

Bright three bedroom unit with full modern bath, Living 
room  dining combo, hardwood floors thru out, lots of 
windows letting in natural light, large galley kitchen, 

laundry in building.  Pet allowed with additional security 
deposit, laundry, refrigerator, gas stove, storage and street 

and permit parking 

CHARLES VILLAGE-2743 
ST. PAUL STREET, 

BALTIMORE, MD 21218
E 28TH STREET $1,495 3 BDRM 2 BATH 

APT
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BALTIMORE COUNTY-
GARDEN VIEW APTS-8601 

GRAY FOX ROAD, 
RANDALLSTOWN, MD 

21133

OLD COURT ROAD
1 BDRM $820-$870, 2 
BDRM $799-$980 & 3 
BDRM $1120-$1255

1-3 BDRM APTS 
SOME WITH 

DENS

UTILITIES INCLUDED IN MONTHLY RENT IS 
COOKING GAS, GAS HEAT, WATER AND SEWER 
YOU ONLY PAY YOUR BG&E ELECTRICITY BUT 

SOME STREETS ARE SELF-METERED SO YOU 
WOULD HAVE TO PAY YOUR OWN ENTIRE BG&E 
WHICH IS ELECTRICITY AND GAS.  COMES WITH 

W/D HOOK-UPS ON SELECT UNITS, WALL TO 
WALL CARPET CENTRAL AIR, UPDATED 

CABINETS IN SELECT UNITS, HARDWOOD FLOOR 
IS EXTRA, ACCEPTS HOUSING VOUCHERS, 

DISCOUNTS APPLY FOR NORTHWEST HOSPITAL 
EMPLOYEES, LIFE BRIDGE EMPLOYEES, POLICE, 
FIRE, SHERIFF, SENIORS, AND MORE DISCOUNTS.  

ACCEPTS PETS UNDER 25 LBS IT IS SECURITY 
DEPOSIT FOR THE PET AND A MONTHLY FEE 

ADDED TO MONTHLY RENT, BASKETBALL 
COURT, PLAYGROUNDS, DISHWASHER, 

REFRIGERATOR, WALL OVEN OR RANGE STOVE, 
PLENTY OF PARKING AND MORE. FURNISHED OR 
UNFURNISHED APTS AND SHORT TERM LEASES 
OFFERED FOR CORPORATE UNITS.   CHECK OUT 
THE WEBSITE AT WWW.GARDENVIEWAPT.COM. 

1930 W. PRATT STREET, 
BALTIMORE, MD 21223 ST. MONROE STREET $900 2 BDRM 1 BATH 

APARTMENT

Newly renovated 2 bedroom apartment in West Baltimore 
for rent! Two story apartment above commercial space! 

Great neighborhood, tons of public transportation, washer 
& dryer in apartment! ALL VOUCHERS ACCEPTED! 
AIR CONDITIONING, CARPETED FLOORS, GAS 

RANGE & WASHER/DRYER AND MORE 
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PIMILCO AREA-2470 
KEYWORTH AVENUE, 
BALTIMORE, MD 21215

PALL MALL ROAD $750 2 BDRM 1 BATH 
APARTMENT

Recently updated 2 bedroom apartment in NW Baltimore. 
Balcony off kitchen! New carpet & paint! ALL 

VOUCHERS ACCEPTED!  BALCONY, CARPETED 
FLOORS, GAS RANGE AND MORE 

WESTSIDE-2539 
WOODBROOK AVENUE, 
BALTIMORE, MD 21215

CLIFTON AVENUE $950 3 BDRM 1 BATH 
APARTMENT

Newly renovated 1st floor apartment in West Baltimore. 
Will accept 2 & 3 bedrooms vouchers. Finished basement! 
Great renovation! ALL VOUCHERS ACCEPTED! AIR 

CONDITIONING, CARPETED FLOORS, GAS RANGE 
AND HARDWOOD FLOORS AND MORE 

3410 ALTO ROAD, 
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
EASTERN AVENUE, 

BALTIMORE, MD 21231 
$2,600

Stunning rehab in Fells Point! UTILITIES ARE 
INCLUDED IN RENT!!! 1.5 Bathrooms, Central Air, 
Hardwood Floors throughout, Jacuzzi tub, Large deck, 

Granite Countertops, Stainless Steel Appliances! Efficiency 
apartment available in basement for additional 

$400.00/month. Perfect for an in-laws suite! AIR 
CONDITIONING, DISHWASHER, GAS RANGE,  

HARDWOOD FLOORS, PATIO/DECL AND 
WASHER/DRYER 

EASTSIDE-722 N PORT 
STREET, BALTIMORE ,MD 

21205 
$900 3 BDRM 1 BATH 

Completely renovated 3 bedroom townhome in East 
Baltimore. Wall to wall carpet, central air, stove, fridge, 

washer & dryer! Large fenced yard! All vouchers welcome! 
AIR CONDITIONING, CARPETED FLOORS, GAS 

RANGE, WASHER/DRYER 

EASTSIDE-524 N DECKER 
STREET, BALTIMORE, MD 

21205
$1,000 3 BDRM 1 BATH 

Recently updated 3 bedroom townhome in East Baltimore. 
New wall to wall carpet, large bedrooms, HUGE kitchen 

and living area! Great front porch. All Vouchers Welcome! 
CARPETED FLOORS, GAS RANGE, PATIO/DECK, 

WASHER/DRYER

EASTSIDE-619 N PORT 
STREET, BALTIMORE, MD 

21224
$950 2 BDRM 1 BATH 

Recently renovated 2 bedroom townhome in East 
Baltimore. Wall to wall carpet, exposed brick, central air, 
large bedrooms with large closets. Nice, quiet block! All 

Vouchers Welcome!  AIR CONDITIONING, CARPETED 
FLOORS, WASHER/DRYER 
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3510 PARK HEIGHTS 
AVENUE, BALTIMORE, MD 

21215
$1,300 3 BDRM 2 BATH 

Newly renovated 3-4 bedroom townhome in lower Park 
Heights. Homeowner block. Laminate flooring and carpet 

throughout. Huge rooms! 2 full bathrooms! Central air, 
washer & dryer! AIR CONDITIONING, CARPETED 

FLOORS AND HARDWOOD FLOORS 

WAVERLY-621 E 30TH 
STREET, BALTIMORE, MD 

21218
$1,000 3 BDRM  1 

BATH 

Recently updated 3 bedroom townhome in a great 
neighborhood! Located right in the heart of Waverly. Large 
front porch and on a tree-lined street. Wall to wall carpet, 
lots of windows, new kitchen & bathroom! This will go 
fast! All vouchers welcome!   BALCONY CARPETED 

FLOORS, GAS RANGE, PATIO/DECK 

EASTSIDE-1041 N MILTON 
AVENUE, BALTIMORE ,MD 

21205
$900 3 BDRM 1 BATH 

Newly renovated 3 bedroom townhome in East Baltimore. 
Huge House! Laminate flooring throughout first floor and 

carpet throughout second floor. Huge kitchen & large 
bedrooms. Unfinished basement with plenty of storage 

space! Vouchers Welcome!  CARPETED FLOORS 

WESTSIDE-403 S 
BENTALOU STREET, 

BALTIMORE, MD 21223
$850 3 BDRM 1 BATH 

Huge 3 bedroom townhome in West Baltimore near the 
Westside Shopping Center. Close to shopping and public 
transportation. Tenant will receive $200.00 visa gift card 

upon signed lease and payment of full first months rent and 
security deposit! Vouchers Welcome  HARDWOOD 

FLOORS 
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2433 MCELDERRY STREET, 
BALTIMORE, MD 21205 $1,000 3 BDRM 1 BATH 

Recently updated 3 bedroom townhome near 
Highlandtown! wall to wall carpet! Large rooms. 

Unfinished basement with plenty of storage space! All 
Vouchers Welcome! CARPETED FLOORS 

ASSISTED LIVING HOME 
FACILITY-2302 MANOR 
GATE TERRACE, UPPER 
MARLBORO, MD 20774

TOWN FARM ROAD $3,500 6 BDRM 
SINGLE FAMILY HOME ON 3 ACRES OF LAND, 
CENTRAL AIR, LIVING ROOM, DINING ROOM, 

KITCHEN, BASEMENT, 6 BEDROOMS AND MORE

ASSISTED LIVING HOME 
FACILITY-3711 HAYWARD 
AVENUE, BALTIMORE, MD 

21215

CORDELIA AVENUE $1,800 5 BDRM 1 BATH 

STOVE, REFRIGERATOR, CENTRAL AIR, 
FURNISHED, SPRINKLER SYSTEM, LIVING ROOM, 

DINING ROOM, KITCHEN, BACKYARD, BASEMENT, 
5 BDRMS  AND MORE

ASSISTED LIVING FACILITIES
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ROOM FOR RENT-4209 
GRANADA AVENUE, 

BALTIMORE, MD 21215
OAKFORD ROAD $500 A MONTH  OR 

$125.00 PER WEEK 
ROOM FOR 

RENT

UTILITIES INCLUDED BG&E, A/C, HAVE FULL 
ACCESS TO THE HOUSE, CHRISTIAN HOME, HAS 

FRONT YARD AND BACKYARD,  #91 BUS LINE AND 
ROGERS STATION SUBWAY, CLOSE TO 

SUPERMARKET, NOT FURNISHED AND CABLE IS 
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